
6/17/23 (6/17/23): Clean shooters

SASS Num Alias Final Time

110528 Cranky Hank 163.22
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6/17/23 (6/17/23): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1  Cranky Hank CCG 163.22 31.22 22.60 23.72 23.40 29.99 32.29

2 Black Mike FCD 204.86 35.45 28.40 27.90 33.87 43.13 36.11

3 Cranky Hank B 206.82 55.89 31.29 20.97 31.98 35.88 30.81

4 Buckshot Dutch GFS 220.50 27.78 28.44 32.93 29.48 50.05 51.82

5 Rollin White ES 220.81 43.25 34.99 29.66 32.27 47.33 33.31

6 Carolina Yankee SS 236.67 37.46 37.63 32.08 33.59 62.45 33.46

7 Arturo Vacaro B 508.75 65.54 87.04 96.27 64.92 113.02 81.96

Generated by CAS Scoring iPad app version 1.41.3 1.1/1.1



6/17/23 (6/17/23): Category Winners by Time
Buckaroo (13 and under)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Cranky Hank B 206.82 55.89 31.29 20.97 31.98 35.88 30.81

2 Arturo Vacaro B 508.75 65.54 87.04 96.27 64.92 113.02 81.96

Classic Cowgirl

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Cranky Hank CCG 163.22 31.22 22.60 23.72 23.40 29.99 32.29

Elder Statesman (70 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Rollin White ES 220.81 43.25 34.99 29.66 32.27 47.33 33.31

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Black Mike FCD 204.86 35.45 28.40 27.90 33.87 43.13 36.11

Senior Gunfighter (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Buckshot Dutch GFS 220.50 27.78 28.44 32.93 29.48 50.05 51.82

Silver Senior (65 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Carolina Yankee SS 236.67 37.46 37.63 32.08 33.59 62.45 33.46

Generated by CAS Scoring iPad app version 1.41.3 1.1/1.1



6/17/23 (6/17/23): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Cranky Hank CCG 163.22 31.22 0 0 0 0 0 31.22 22.60 0 0 0 0 0 22.60 23.72 0 0 0 0 0 23.72

2 Black Mike FCD 204.86 35.45 0 0 0 0 0 35.45 28.40 0 0 0 0 0 28.40 32.90 0 0 1 0 0 27.90

3 Cranky Hank B 206.82 45.89 2 0 0 0 0 55.89 31.29 0 0 0 0 0 31.29 25.97 0 0 1 0 0 20.97

4 Buckshot Dutch GFS 220.50 27.78 0 0 0 0 0 27.78 28.44 0 0 0 0 0 28.44 32.93 1 0 1 0 0 32.93

5 Rollin White ES 220.81 33.25 0 1 0 0 0 43.25 34.99 0 0 0 0 0 34.99 34.66 0 0 1 0 0 29.66

6 Carolina Yankee SS 236.67 37.46 0 0 0 0 0 37.46 37.63 0 0 0 0 0 37.63 37.08 0 0 1 0 0 32.08

7 Arturo Vacaro B 508.75 50.54 3 0 0 0 0 65.54 82.04 1 0 0 0 0 87.04 66.27 6 0 0 0 0 96.27
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6/17/23 (6/17/23): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Cranky Hank CCG 23.40 0 0 0 0 0 23.40 29.99 0 0 0 0 0 29.99 32.29 0 0 0 0 0 32.29

2 Black Mike FCD 33.87 0 0 0 0 0 33.87 33.13 2 0 0 0 0 43.13 41.11 0 0 1 0 0 36.11

3 Cranky Hank B 31.98 0 0 0 0 0 31.98 35.88 0 0 0 0 0 35.88 35.81 0 0 1 0 0 30.81

4 Buckshot Dutch GFS 29.48 0 0 0 0 0 29.48 35.05 1 1 0 0 0 50.05 36.82 4 0 1 0 0 51.82

5 Rollin White ES 32.27 0 0 0 0 0 32.27 42.33 1 0 0 0 0 47.33 38.31 0 0 1 0 0 33.31

6 Carolina Yankee SS 33.59 0 0 0 0 0 33.59 42.45 2 1 0 0 0 62.45 38.46 0 0 1 0 0 33.46

7 Arturo Vacaro B 59.92 1 0 0 0 0 64.92 88.02 5 0 0 0 0 113.02 76.96 1 0 0 0 0 81.96
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